LITHIUM RANGE
High performance & lightweight FDC Lithium Series are LiFeP04 batteries, that offer
exceptional performance. Including an intelligent built-in
Battery Management System (BMS) & CANbus connection
to monitor the battery’s status, these LiFePO4 batteries
provide an extra layer of protection, ensuring prolonged
battery life. FDC Deep Cycle Lithium Series is designed to
be a long-lasting, maintenance-free, lightweight and drop-

size
Voltage
 (V)
Capacity
Ah (5Hr)
Reserve capacity
(capacity minutes)
Dimensions
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminal
@25A
(min)
@75A
(min) L W H Total
height
FDC-CM24-100 593990 - 25.6 100 - - 330 340 223 223 T11
FDC-CM24-150 593991 - 25.6 150 - - 333 526 223 223 T11
FDC-CM24-200 593992 - 25.6 200 - - 333 526 223 223 T11
FDC-CM36-150 593993 - 35.2 150 - - 490 360 240 240 T11
FDC-CM48-200 593994 - 48 200 - - 530 370 273 273 T11
FDC-GC2-48 592513 GC2 51.2 30 72 - 260 180 250 272 DUAL
FDC51-105 592514 - 51.2 105 - - 500 343 268 268 T11
TERMINAL CONFIGURATIONS
Bolt
terminal:
M8